Tweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small Tools6666
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775     Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881    E-mail: sales@taab.co.uk     www.taab.co.uk6.22
Scalpels - Solid
Disposable Sterile Scalpels
With plastic handles and stainless steel blades they are supplied in a disposable sterile
pack, in individual, transparent-topped polystyrene trays. Packed in boxes of 10.
Sterilisation of the blades is achieved by Gamma radiation 2.5M.Rad.
S159/10  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 10 blade box
S159/10A Scalpels, disposable sterile no. 10A blade box
S159/15  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 15 blade box
S159/22  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 22 blade box
S159/23  Scalpels, disposable sterile No. 23 blade box
Fine Scalpel Handles and Blades
The ‘Fine’ range has small, slim, precise sterile blades in stainless steel for delicate
operations, supplied in individual metal foil packets. Three special handles are available
either 100mm or 130mm long which are individually supplied in plastic wallets. There is

S325  Fine scalpel blade type SM 67 pack 5
Solid scalpel forged in stainless steel, the polished blade is available in four sizes
30mm  or 35mm with overall length of scalpel of 142mm and 45mm or 50mm with
overall length of 160mm.
S197 Scalpel, 30mm blade, stainless steel each
S198 Scalpel, 35mm blade, stainless steel each
S199 Scalpel, 45mm blade, stainless steel each
S200 Scalpel, 50mm blade, stainless steel each
Section Razor
Stainless steel blade housed in a black handle.
B254 Section razor, stainless steel each
S324
S325
Description              Product Number Qty Description             Product Number Qty
Sterile Non-Sterile Sterile Non-Sterile
Scalpel Blade Number 10 S070/10/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 20 S110/20/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 10A S070/10A/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 21 S110/21/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 11 S070/11/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 22 S110/22/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 12 S070/12/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 22A S110/22A/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 15 S070/15/005 5 Scalpel Blade Number 23 S110/23/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 24 S110/24/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 10 S334/10/100 S070/10/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 25 S110/25/005 5
Scalpel Blade Number 10A S334/10A/100 S070/10A/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 11 S334/11/100 S070/11/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 20 S335/20/100 S110/20/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 12 S334/12/100 S070/12/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 21 S335/21/100 S110/21/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 15 S334/15/100 S070/15/100 100 Scalpel Blade Number 22 S335/22/100 S110/22/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 22A S335/22A/100 S110/22A/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 23 S335/23/100 S110/23/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 24 S335/24/100 S110/24/100 100
Scalpel Blade Number 25 S335/25/100 S110/25/100 100
Tweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small ToolsTweezers & Small Tools 6666
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775      Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881     E-mail: sales@taab.co.uk      www.taab.co.uk 6.23
Scalpel Handles and Blades
A wide selection of handles is available to hold replaceable blades.